Dudley & District League Div 3 Tue 8th Oct 2024 19:30 Winner: Draw
Board Rating Central Birmingham Three V Warley Quinborne Three Rating

1 (W) 1560
2(B) 1534
3(W) 1430
4(B) 1345
Average 1468

Langley, Myles
Hill, Ollie
Robinson, Sheila
Stepanovic, Goran

0
1
0
1

2 -

Last update Ray Collett Thu 17th Oct 2024 12:42

Verified By

- 1 Kings, lain 1554
- 0 Lewis, John B 1457
- 1 Williamson, Chris 1415
- 0 Turley, James 1370

2 1449

. Reported by Ray Collett Thu 17th Oct 2024 12:42.



